
Mehed

100 m jooks
1. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.80 Türi 11,8 (11,77)
2. Martin Seetur 25.10.89 Türi 12,0 (11,93)
3. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Väätsa 12,0 (12,00)
4. Henri Järvik 15.04.90 Paide 12,5 (12,50)
5. Madis Kuriks 07.07.91 Koeru 12,6 (12,58)
6. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Väätsa 12,6 (12,60)
7. Sten Aan 25.03.92 Koeru 13,1 (13,03)

1000 m jooks
1. Henri Järvik 15.04.90 Paide 2.54,1
2. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 2.59,5
3. Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru 3.04,7
4. Rauno Reinart 12.07.92 Koeru 3.07,1
5. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Väätsa 3.12,9

Kaugushüpe
1. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.80 Türi 6.92
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Väätsa 5.98
3. Martin Seetur 25.10.89 Türi 5.91
4. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Väätsa 5.61

Kuulitõuge
1. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.80 Türi 11.76
2. Reino Mänd 12.12.90 Türi 11.02
3. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru 10.94
4. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 10.53
5. Andre Mägi 14.01.88 Koeru 10.03
6. Rauno Mänd 12.12.90 Türi 9.90
7. Jaak Tammik 19.09.86 Koeru 9.61
8. Arnold Tihane 10.06.86 Koeru 9.48
9. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Väätsa 9.45
10. Martin Seetur 25.10.89 Türi 9.25
11. Martin Urve 31.01.89 Türi 9.05
12. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Väätsa 7.91
v.a. Mati Sulg 03.01.94 Türi 11.86 4 kg
v.a. Revo Taar 14.01.94 Türi 10.86 4 kg

Kettaheide 
1. Reino Mänd 12.12.90 Türi 40.05
2. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 34.79
3. Rauno Mänd 12.12.90 Türi 34.75
4. Jaak Tammik 19.09.86 Koeru 31.04
5. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru 30.71
6. Martin Seetur 25.10.89 Türi 29.73
7. Andre Mägi 14.01.88 Koeru 27.65

v.a. Mati Sulg 03.01.94 Türi 38.78 1 kg
v.a. Revo Taar 14.01.94 Türi 35.07 1 kg
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Odavise
1. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.80 Türi 51.40
2. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru 48.95
3. Martin Urve 31.01.89 Türi 43.33
4. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 43.12
5. Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 Koeru 41.72
6. Risto Hiiemaa 04.08.80 Tamsalu 41.54
7. Martin Seetur 25.10.89 Türi 38.91
8. Martin Pent 21.08.87 38.55
9. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Väätsa 37.97
10. Arnold Tihane 10.06.86 Koeru 35.37
11. Henri Järvik 15.04.90 Paide 31.98
v.a. Andres Lõiv 01.03.94 Türi 37.26 500 g
v.a. Revo Taar 14.01.94 Türi 29.35 500 g

Naised
100 m jooks

1. Maia Salm 29.07.93 Väätsa 13,,8 (13,75)
2. Kädy Jefanov 23.02.93 Türi 14,4 (14,34)
3. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru 14,4 (14,40)
4. Helis Tõnise 10.04.87 Paide 14,5 (14,45)
5. Marit Komp 01.09.85 Tamsalu 14,7 (14,61)

1000 m jooks
1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru 3.51,4
2. Liisa Perejainen 13.05.93 Koeru 4.03,1
3. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru 4.06,5

Kaugushüpe
1. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru 4.83
2. Marit Komp 01.09.85 Tamsalu 4.27

Kuulitõuge
1. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 Türi 11.97
2. Marit Mänd 07.01.88 Türi 11.75
3. Tähtin Salla 12.06.91 Türi 10.82
4. Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 Türi 10.26
5. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru 9.36
6. Liis Salla 20.03.93 Türi 9.01

v.a. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru 11.07 3 kg
v.a. Kristiina Kurvits 04.01.94 Türi 8.85 3 kg

Kettaheide 
1. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 Türi 34.69
2. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru 31.68
3. Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 Türi 30.83
4. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru 29.06
5. Helis Tõnise 10.04.87 Paide 27.62

v.a. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru 28.55 0,75 kg
v.a. Kristiina Kurvits 04.01.94 Alem 25.89 0,75 kg

Odavise
1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru 41.32
2. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 Türi 38.94
3. Tähtin Salla 12.06.91 Türi 36.25
4. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru 33.68
5. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru 31.08
6. Liis Salla 20.03.93 Türi 31.06

v.a. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru 38.83 500 g
v.a. Liis Salla 20.03.93 Türi 31.35 500 g


